Couplings
The following couplings are suitable for use with
hydrant pit valves.
CCMY8500M2R2 (4’’ API adaptor)
CCMY8501M2R2 (4’’ API adaptor)
CCMY5500R2 (4’’ three point bayonet
adaptor)
CCMY554 or 555 (4’’ three point bayonet
adaptor)
HUMY403S2DP (2 1/2’’ three point bayonet
adaptor)
For air operated pilot valves and any further
information on Avery Hardoll products please contact
your local Avery Hardoll distributor.
Ordering Information
PVMY1000M2
- Standard valve with 4" API adaptor and short
lanyard
PVMY1004M2
- Standard valve with 4" three point bayonet
adaptor
PVMY1008M2
- Standard valve with 2 1/2" three point bayonet
adaptor
For 12" and 13" hydrant pit boxes please refer to
Data Sheet 125/1 for information on PVMY1100
hydrant pit valves.
Optional Extras
To include the following optional items please add the
relevant letter to the part number
A - Air/lanyard dual pilot valve
F - 20 mesh strainer
L - Long (18") lanyard (short lanyard supplied
as standard)
R - Stainless Steel 4’’ API Adaptor
S1-6 - Selectivity PVMY1000M2 positions 1-6
S1-21 - Selectivity PVMY1004M2 positions 1-21
S1-5 - Selectivity PVMY1008M2 positions 1-5
please advise selectivity position number when
ordering.
EXAMPLE: PVMY1000M2AS4 - Standard 4" API
valve with Dual pilot valve and selective position 4.
4” three point batonet adaptor
2½” three point bayonet adaptor
Air/lanyard dual pilot valve